2023-2024

gl

e BASKETB AL Lonmrmenen

DATE OPPONENT TIME RESULT

Mon, Nov 6 vs Eastern Michigan 6:00 PM FS1

Fri, Nov 10 vs Southeast Missouri State 6:30 PM FS2

Mon, Nov 13 vs East Tennessee State 5:00 PM CBSSN
Fri, Nov 17 at Michigan State 4:30 PM FS1

Thu, Nov 23  vs Florida Atlantic * 12:30 PM ESPN2
Fri, Nov 24 vs Penn St. or Texas A&M * 9:00 AM/11:30 AM ESPN2/+
Sun, Nov 26 TBA TBD ESPN/2/U
Thu, Nov 30 vs Texas Tech 4:30 PM FS1

Tue, Dec 5
Sat, Dec 9
Fri, Dec 15
Tue, Dec 19
Sat, Dec 23
Tue, Jan 2
Fri,Jan 5
Wed, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 13
Tue, Jan 16
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 27
Fri, Feb 2
Tue, Feb 6
Sat, Feb 10
Tue, Feb 13
Sat, Feb 17
Tue, Feb 20
Sat, Feb 24
Wed, Feb 28
Sat, Mar 2
Wed, Mar 6

vs Buffalo
vs California

vs Saginaw Valley State
vs Georgetown

at Providence
at St. John’s
vs UConn

at Marquette
vs Seton Hall
at Xavier

vs DePaul

at Georgetown

vs Villanova
at Creighton
at UConn

vs Providence

vs Marquette
vs Creighton
at Villanova
at Seton Hall
vs St. John’s
at DePaul

vs Xavier

6:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
CBSSN
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FOX
FS1
FS2
CBSSN
FS1
CBSSN

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES MT
TEMPLATETROVE.COM




